BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity 1SIN Intermediary Name dentify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8 HOHE3 MORGAN STANLEY & CO 4PQUHNIPFGFNF3BEE53 cep
INTERNATIONAL PLC
Total number of shares according to trading venues:
Nameof e ssur oy orthevansasion | MUY SOOI | 1 o shespuchasea | OO merEputtuse |y | et pice s |Lowet pricepd per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0271012023 GBO002634946 35,690 100690 XLON 101550 100100
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0271012023 GBO002634946 77,716 100678 CHIX 101550 100100
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0271012023 GBO002634946 17,667 100492 BATE 101550 100100
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0271012023 GBO002634946 193 100731 AQXE 1,008.50 100450
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0271012023 GBO002634946 9,431 100753 TROX 101550 100100
* Rounded to two decimal places sum: 145454 1,006.64 101550 100100
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) J;Z’:":’;ﬁi‘:z:;‘;‘; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction | ~ EXecution within firm [incl. algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:15:00 GBO002634946 101550 531 XLON E0GOVVg1jYIX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:15:00 GBO002634946 101550 1074 CHIX 2899474094085 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:15:00 GBO002634945 101550 321 BATE 76364182963 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:15:00 GBO002634946 101550 228 TRQX E0GOVWNCTHS? 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:21:58 GBO002634946 101450 556 CHIX 2899474095706 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:21:58 GBO002634945 101450 819 CHIX 2899474095707 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:24:30 GBO002634946 1,014.50 708 TRQX E0GOWKCUAbE 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 0927:06 GBO002634045 101450 570 XLON E£0G9Vugljolb 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 0927:06 GBO002634045 101450 15 XLON E0G9Vug1jod 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 0927:06 GBO002634045 101450 6 XLON E£0G9Vug1joll 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 092025 GBO002634045 1,014.00 284 XLON E0GOVug1igN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 092025 GBO002634045 1,014.00 436 XLON E0GOWg1igbP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 093239 GBO002634045 1,014.00 647 CHiX 2899474098033 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 093659 GBO002634045 101500 745 CHiX 2899474098756 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 0938:12 GBO002634045 101500 709 CHiX 2899474098974 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:43:04 GBO002634045 101550 150 CHiX 2899474099821 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 09:43:04 GBO002634045 101550 538 CHiX 2899474099822 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 094557 GBO002634045 101550 668 CHiX 2899474100388 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 0947:33 GBO002634045 101500 661 XLON E0GOVvg1kACQ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 095205 GBO002634045 1,014.00 678 CHiX 2899474101781 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:00:48 GBO002634045 101250 204 BATE 78364188279 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:00:48 GBO002634045 101250 669 CHiX 2899474103400 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:00:48 GBO002634045 101250 651 CHiX 2899474103403 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:00:48 GBO002634045 101250 7 XLON E0GOVg1K0ZG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:00:48 GBO002634045 101250 260 XLON E0GOWg1KOZ) 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:00:48 GBO002634045 101250 142 TRQX E0GOVNCWXKR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:00:48 GBO002634045 101250 % CHiX 2899474103404 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:0357 GBO002634045 101300 694 XLON E0GOWgIKSHZ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:0720 GBO002634045 101300 652 XLON E0GOWg1KXeB 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:11:43 GBO002634045 101300 710 TRQX EOGOWCXY1] 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 101432 GBO002634045 101300 659 CHiX 2899474107403 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:16:40 GBO002634045 101150 192 CHiX 2899474108119 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 10:16:40 GBO002634045 101150 526 CHiX 2899474108120 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 102716 GBO002634045 101150 934 CHiX 2899474110893 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 102716 GBO002634046 1,011.50 284 BATE 78364192105 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 102716 GBO002634046 1,011.50 462 XLON E0GOVvgLIIF 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 102716 GBO002634046 1,011.50 197 TRQX E0GOVHCYANU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 102716 GBO002634046 1,011.50 133 CHiX 2899474110895 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 103002 GBO002634046 101200 753 XLON E0GOVvgLioHH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 103441 GBO002634046 101100 707 CHiX 2899474112750 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 103738 GBO002634046 101050 656 TRQX E0GOWWhCZds1 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 104030 GBO002634046 101000 745 CHiX 2899474114039 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 104526 GBO002634046 1,009.50 687 CHiX 2899474114829 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 104826 GBO002634046 1,008.00 N AQXE 10079 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 105340 GBO002634046 1,008.50 s XLON E0GoVvgLlimx 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 105340 GBO002634046 1,008.50 609 XLON E0GOVvg1limz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 105340 GBO002634046 1,008.50 490 CHiX 2890474116734 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 105340 GBO002634046 1,008.50 157 CHiX 2890474116735 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 105548 GBO002634046 1,008.50 689 BATE 78364195799 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 110100 GBO002634046 1,008.50 692 CHiX 2890474118428 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11:0435 GBO002634046 1,008.50 761 CHiX 2899474119193 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11:06:53 GBO002634046 1,009.50 730 TRQX E0GOWWACDIT2 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11:0917 GBO002634046 1,009.50 661 CHiX 2899474120259 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11231 GBO002634046 1,009.00 759 XLON E0GOVvgLiowd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 111558 GBO002634046 1,009.00 722 CHiX 2899474121663 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 112016 GBO002634046 1,009.00 756 CHiX 2899474122479 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 112017 GBO002634046 1,007.50 1383 XLON E0GOVvg1IgMX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11:3016 GBO002634046 1,006.50 675 CHiX 2899474124566 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11:3416 GBO002634046 1,007.50 500 CHiX 2890474125487 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11:3502 GBO002634046 1,007.50 285 CHiX 2899474125616 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 11:3735 GBO002634046 1,007.00 700 CHiX 2890474126212 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 110243 GBO002634046 1,007.50 0 CHiX 2890474127348 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 114718 GBO002634046 1,008.50 383 CHiX 2890474128232 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 114718 GBO002634046 1,008.50 201 CHiX 2890474128233 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 15321 GBO002634046 1,009.00 765 CHiX 2890474129684 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 15321 GBO002634046 1,009.00 721 CHiX 2890474129686 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 115554 GBO002634046 1,009.00 257 CHiX 2890474130153 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 115554 GBO002634046 1,009.00 436 CHiX 2890474130154 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 120313 GBO002634046 1,008.50 671 BATE 78364203607 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 120313 GBO002634046 1,008.50 107 BATE 78364203608 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 120615 GBO002634046 1,008.50 729 CHiX 2890474132004 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 120806 GBO002634046 1,008.00 05 CHiX 2890474133311 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 121115 GBO002634046 1,007.50 a7 CHiX 2890474134346 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 121115 GBO002634046 1,007.50 54 CHiX 2890474134347 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 121115 GBO002634046 1,007.50 560 CHiX 2890474134348 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 121012 GBO002634946 101050 1288 cHix 2890474136142 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 122157 GBO002634046 101000 684 XLON E0GoVvgLmer3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 122540 GBO002634046 1,009.50 305 CHiX 2890474137473 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 122540 GBO002634046 1,009.50 480 CHiX 2890474137474 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 123208 GBO002634046 101150 704 XLON E0GoVvgLmite 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 12:30:00 GBO002634946 101150 1325 XLon E0GoVvgimoqe 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 124051 GBO002634046 101150 732 CHiX 2890474140480 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 124421 GBO002634046 101000 726 CHiX 2890474141492 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 124650 GBO002634046 1,009.00 780 XLON E0GOVvgLmviA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 125024 GBO002634046 1,009.50 724 CHiX 2890474143046 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 130246 GBO002634046 1,009.50 532 XLON E0GoVvgLnBna 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 0211012023 130246 GBO002634046 1,009.50 228 TRQX E0GOVvACitda 2001001125
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E0G9Vvglaren

2899474203420

E0GOVVgrFht

E0GOWWhCWo58

2899474207317
78364244420

2899474207321
78364244597
78364245197
78364245198
78364246012
78364246290

E0GoVvgLrhm!

2899474213678

2899474213679

2899474213680
78364247886

E0GOVVg1rjox
E0GOWhCylby
71528
2899474215625

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

02/1012023 15:41:22
0271012023 15:41:22
02/1012023 15:42:37
02/1012023 15:47:56
0271012023 15:48:15
02/1012023 15:49.05
02/1012023 15:50:03
02/1012023 15:50:03
02/1012023 155056
02/1012023 155056
02/1012023 155211
02/1012023 155341
02/1012023 155543
02/1012023 155543
02/1012023 15:56:58
02/1012023 15:56:58
02/1012023 155757
02/1012023 155824
02/1012023 16:01:20
02/1012023 16:04:24.
02/1012023 16:04:24.
02/1012023 16:04:24.
02/1012023 16:04:24.
02/1012023 16:04:24.
02/1012023 16:04:24.
02/1012023 16:05:08
02/1012023 16:06:31
02/1012023 16:1001
02/1012023 16110146
02/1012023 1611046
02/1012023 1611046
02/1012023 16110146
02/1012023 1611046
02/1012023 16110550
02/1012023 1611235
02/1012023 161511
02/1012023 1611516
02/1012023 1611520
02/1012023 16:2220
02/1012023 16:2220
02/1012023 16:2229
02/1012023 16:2237
02/1012023 16:22:38
02/1012023 16:22:38
02/1012023 16:22:41
02/1012023 16:22:41
02/1012023 16:22:41
02/1012023 16:22:41
02/1012023 16:22:41
02/1012023 16:22:41
02/1012023 16:22:41
02/1012023 16:24:10
02/1012023 16:24:10
02/1012023 16:25:10

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

1,003.00
1,003.00
1,003.00
1,004.50
1,004.50
1,004.00
1,008.50
1,003.50
1,00850
1,008.50
1,004.00
1,00850
1,008.50
1,003.50
1,004.00
1,004.00
1,003.50
1,00850
1,004.50
1,005.50
1,005.50
1,005.50
1,005.50
1,005.50
1,005.50
1,005.00
1,005.50
1,006.50
1,006.50
1,006.50
1,006.50
1,006.50
1,006.50
1,006.50
1,007.00
1,007.00
1,007.00
1,007.00
1,00850
1,008.50
1,00850
1,00850
1,00850
1,00850
1,00850
1,00850
1,00850
1,008.50
1,00850
1,00850
1,008.50
1,00850
1,00850
1,008.00

1164
767
675
724
833

1315
563
545
232
652
379
121
318
200
731
289
268
815
674
664
414

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX

2899474215630
2899474215631
2899474216491
2899474219501
2899474219939
2899474220545
E0G9VvglsDoy
E0G9Vvg1sDpO
E0GOVVg1sFek
E0GOVVglsFeM
78364252347
E0GOVVg1sMO9
2899474224336
2899474224337
E0GIWhDOpPe
EOGIWhDOPPh
2899474225601
2899474225916
2899474227776
E0GOVVG1skGS
E0GOVVg1skHA
2899474229445
E0GOVVgIskHH
E0GOVVg1skH]
80565
2899474229936
2899474230625
E0GOVVg1svC8
E0GOVvgIsweT
2899474232912
78364258401
2899474232913
2899474232919
78364258457
2899474234086
2899474235783
2899474235898
2899474235971
E0GOVvgitiBe
E0GOVWHDAGKY
78364263014
E0GOVVGLLNK
E0GOVVg1LOC
E0GOWD484G
E0GOWVGILUO
E0GOWVgILU3
EOGIWHDABRV
2899474241471
78364263103
87983
E0GIWGLLUY
88499
E0GIWWhDAN
2899474243003

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role:

Company:
Tel: (+44)

Email

Name:
Role

Company:
Tel: (+44)

Email

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier
Managing Director
Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc
+44 (20) 74251690

Gautier Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




